
Sites & Pricing
Guide

www.crookedoaksrvpark.com



Deluxe Pull Thru Site
(PF) (Accessible)
Our Deluxe Pull Thru Sites at Crooked Oaks RV Park are
specially designed for owners of larger RVs or trailers.
We understand that maneuvering large rigs can be
challenging, and pull-through sites eliminate the need
for complex backing maneuvers.
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$119

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

Pricing

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS

$83.30 $99$69.30 $99$69.30

$119$83.30 $119$83.30

$99$69.30

$129$90.30

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250



Deluxe Super Sites (PF)
(Accessible)

Indulge in the luxury of a
sizeable standard RV parking
space, providing abundant
room for your vehicle. Nestled
in seclusion from neighboring
sites, our Deluxe Super Sites
offer privacy and comfort,
ensuring a spacious and
serene retreat for your RV
adventure.

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH
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Pricing

$119

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

$83.30 $99$69.30 $99$69.30

$119$83.30 $119$83.30

$99$69.30

$129$90.30

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250



Elite Buddy
Sites (PF)
(Accessible)

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH

Welcome to our Buddy Spaces – the
ultimate destination for shared
memories and camaraderie! Imagine
four spacious spots perfectly arranged
to face one another, creating a cozy
circle of connection. In the heart of it
all, a shared campfire awaits, inviting
laughter and stories to unfold under
the stars.

CROOKED OAKS RV PARK  |   SITES & PRICING GUIDE

Pricing

$119

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

$83.30 $99$69.30 $99$69.30

$119$83.30 $119$83.30

$99$69.30

$129$90.30

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS



Premium Back In Sites (PF)
(Accessible)

Each premium back-in site
features a spacious and level
concrete pad, providing a
solid foundation for your RV.
With well-defined boundaries
and lush foliage, our premium
back-in sites offer privacy
and seclusion, allowing guests
to relax and unwind in a
peaceful setting. 
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Pricing

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH

$109

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

$76.30 $92$64.40 $92$64.40

$109$76.30 $109$76.30

$92$64.40

$119$83.30

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250



Premium Tent Sites
(PF)
Tent sites with amenities are thoughtfully designed to
cater to the needs of tent campers seeking a blend of
nature and convenience. These sites offer a rustic
camping experience with modern amenities for added
comfort. Each tent site features a spacious tent pad,
providing a level and comfortable area for setting up
your tent, water and electricity.
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Pricing

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH

$45

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

$31.50 $35$24.50 $35$24.50

$45$31.50 $45$31.50

$35$24.50

$55$38.50

Book online or call: 843-347-1250

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250



VIP Prime
Sites (PF)
(Accessible)

31ST DEC, 2025
THE BASE PRICES ARE VALID THROUGH

Our VIP Premiere Sites are thoughtfully
designed to accommodate various RV
sizes. From regular-sized spaces for
the more modest RVs to extra-large
sites for those seeking a bit more room,
we aim to make your experience as
comfortable as possible by providing
ample space that suits everyone’s
needs.

CROOKED OAKS RV PARK  |   SITES & PRICING GUIDE

Pricing

$129

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 4 D E C  2 0 2 4 J A N - F E B  2 0 2 5

M A R C H - M A Y
2 0 2 5

J U N E - A U G
2 0 2 5

S E P T - N O V  2 0 2 5

D E C  2 0 2 5

$90.30 $109$76.30 $109$76.30

$129$90.30 $129$90.30

$109$76.30

$149$104.30

30% SEASONAL DISCOUNT AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED AT CHECKOUT WHEN YOU BOOK
2 OR MORE NIGHTS

01/01/2025
DISCOUNTED PRICES VALID TILL

Book online or
Call: 843-347-1250



Nov 2024 to
Feb 2025 $949Full utility hookups

included

Monthly Stay Pricing

CROOKED OAKS RV PARK  |   SITES & PRICING GUIDE

March to
May 2025 $1399Full utility hookups

included

June to Aug
2025 $1799Full utility hookups

included

Sept to Oct
2025 $1199Full utility hookups

included

Call in price: 

Call in price: 

Call in price: 

Call in price: 

$1299

$1699

$2199

$1499



843-347-1250

info@crookedoaksrvpark.com

1720 Hwy 544 Conway SC
29526

www.crookedoaksrvpark.com

CONTACT
US

mailto:info@crookedoaksrvpark.com
mailto:info@crookedoaksrvpark.com

